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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/14-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

90.04.001 

90.08.001 

90.24.0ll 

90.24.0ll 

92.12.0ll) 
92.12.019) 

92.12 .Oll) 
92.12.019) 

92.12.029 

93.07.031 

97.02.000 

97.03.009 

97.03.009 

97.06 .• 009 

Description of Goods 

85.19.059 
85.19.071 
85.19.079 
85.20.001 
85.21 

85.22.019 
85.23 

85.24.001 
85.25.000 
85.26.000 

88.03.000 

89.05.001 

89.05.001 
90.14.000 
90.18 
90.24.0ll 
90.25.009) 
90.27.019) 

90.28.009 

90.28.009 
91. 03.009 
92.12.0ll) 
92.12.019) 
92.12.029 
94.01. 009 

Terminals and connectors 
Switch boards and control panels 
Potentiometers and resistors 
Lamp bulbs 
Valves. crystals. diodes. 
transistors and similar 
semi - conductor devices and micro 
circuits 
Circui ts 
Headset microphones 
Cables and wires. cables with 
fi ttings 
Carbon brushes 
Insulators 
Transformer bushing for voltages 
exceeding 72.5kv those controllers 
which are designed to be operated 
by persons who do not have some 
manual dexterity 
Parts for flying machines. 
falling wi thin Heading 88.02 
Air lift bags for lifting 
underwater objects 
Life-rafts. inflatable. emergency 
Instruments 
Oxygen equipment 
Instruments 
Instruments and apparatus for 
measuring and checking and 
vertical speed indicators 
Automatic pilot units 
Series; 
Instruments and apparatus 
Clocks 
Recording tapes 

Recording wi res 
Seats 

Laser goggles 

35mm surveillance cameras - wall mounted 

CURRENf APPROVAL 
Wika glycerine filled pressure gauges with 
dials of 63 IIID. 100 IIID. and 160 mm for 
pressures from 3400 kpa to 59000 kpa 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Glycerine filled pressure gauges with dials 
of 63 Mm. 100 Mm. and 160 mm for pressures 
from 3400 kpa to 59000 kpa 
Audio and video alignment tapes 

Professional audio tapes in widths of 
6.35mm. 12mm. 25mm amd 51mm 

Coded plstic cards and keys 

12 gauge shotgun cartridges 
2 1/2 inches long 
I 1/80z charge size 
No 4 and 5 shot size 
Dolls undressed. with or without hair 

Diecast model ships 

Gumball dispensers 

Baseball and softball bats 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Wormald Protect! ve Products Ltd 
PO Box 10082 
Phi II ipstown 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Photo-Scan (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 72112 
Northcote 
AUCKLAND 

W Arthur Fisher Limited 
PO Box 12-747 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 

Consolidated Electronic 
Industries Ltd 

PO Box 1387 
AUCKLAND 
Atlas Gentech Ltd 
PO Box 1387 
AUCKLAND 

Refrigeration Engineering Co Ltd 
PO Box 12 072 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 
David Christopher Cole 
Kellow Road 
RD3 
PALMERSTON NORTH 
C " C Plastex Limited 
C/- Cost Services Limited 
PO Box 905 
AUCKLAND 
Frederick. Michael Anderson 
Catholic Presbytery 
61 Waiwhetu Road 
LOWER HUIT 
Jackel Internationa NZ Ltd 
C/- CVJ Tariff Consultants 
PO Box 1024 
WELLINGTON . 
Spencer Clarke " Co Ltd 
C/- Chackleton Customs Limi ted 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

10 

99 

99 

10 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

CH 540856D 

AK 504965C 

504108D 

AK 504966A 

AK 505OO7D 

No. 57 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

AK 505004K A 

AK 505056B A 

WN 521898 A 

AK 504971H A 

WN 521670 A 

WN 521897 A 

WN 521825 A 


